12 Feb 2005 - Div 4

BIRMINGHAM CC LEAGUE RESULTS, DIVISION 4, RACE 4

AT STAFFORD, SAT 12 FEBRUARY 2005

Pos Name

1 C Nicoll

2 T Jewkes

3 M Giles

4 A Stoddart

5 D Rimmer

6 S Forks

7 P Taylor

8 J Savage

9 K Burke

10 A Aston

11 R Lodwick
12 A Primrose
13 J Sanders
14 M Venables
15 D Constance
16 D Evans

17 S Meade

18 M Giriffiths
19 A Dunn
20 C Watters
21 C Baker
22 S Rose
23 C Geraghty
24 A Haycock
25 J Edwards
26 N Thomas
27 A Thompson
28 C Anderton
29 M Lewis?
30 J Maddocks
31 T Warner
32 P Foot
33 M Mountford
34 M Chapman
35 S Harris
36 C Timmins
37 G Wooton
38 P Franks
39 M Judge
40 D Daniels
41 S Pye
42 M Andrews
43 M Howles
44 | Price
45 D Field
46 M Ferguson
47 S Robbins
48 S Birch
49 | Wood
50 P Dakin
51 N Stretton
52 J Outhwaite
53 P Hughes

Club

Black Country Tri
Oak Park Pacers
Stourbridge RC
Oak Park Pacers
Telford Harriers
Oak Park Pacers
Telford Harriers
Stourbridge RC
Stourbridge RC
Stourbridge RC
Aldridge RC
Telford Harriers
Telford Harriers
Aldridge RC
Stafford Harriers
Sneyd Striders
Oak Park Pacers
Telford Harriers
Massey Ferguson
Oak Park Pacers
Peel Road Runners
Bournville Harriers
Stafford Harriers
Stafford Harriers
Bournville Harriers
Telford Harriers
Lichfield RC
Stafford Harriers
Stafford Harriers
Peel Road Runners
Stourbridge RC
Bournville Harriers
Stafford Harriers
Oak Park Pacers
Telford Harriers
Black Country Tri
Aldridge RC
Telford Harriers
Massey Ferguson
Cobra RC
Amazing Feet RC
Peel Road Runners
Amazing Feet RC
Stourbridge RC
Aldridge RC
Bournville Harriers
Peel Road Runners
Sneyd Striders
Oak Park Pacers
Bournville Harriers
Oak Park Pacers
Black Country Tri
Black Country Tri
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Time
4423
45.01
45.42
45.46
45.54
46.01

46.1
46.17
46.33
46.44
46.49
46.51
46.55
47.02
47.05

472
47.21
47.25
48.07

48.5
48.55
48.57
49.02
49.11
49.18
49.45

495
49.59
50.04
50.06
50.11
50.12
50.16
50.24
50.29

50.4
50.46
50.49
50.54
51.04
51.25
51.38
51.39
51.56
52.06
52.08
52.18

52.2
52.29
52.34
52.53
53.08
53.15



54 C Stephens
55 D Bowman
56 P Green
57 S Turner
58 M Bentley
59 C Pearson
60 A Swann
61 N Green
62 B Aiken

63 S Easto

64 D Preece
65 M Sheldon
66 A Read

67 | Clarke

68 R Brown
69 A Marchant
70 P Clancy
71 D Baker
72 K Tyson

73 G Gripton
74 S Fletcher
75 A Ritchie
76 A Davies
77 R Drew

78 D Fincham
79 S Page

80 K Postins
81 S Farmer
82 J Watkins
83 N Churchill
84 E Smith

85 V Ahluwalia
86 A Fletcher
87 S Williams
88 A Croker
89 G Matchin
90 M Lewis

91 D Pye

92 G Card

93 M nugent
94 A Jenkins
95 | Spencer
96 H Williams
97 M Jones
98 R Rogers
99 H Price
100 S Gregg
101 R Rabone
102 P Dugmore
103 S Hudson
104 D Fern

105 M Lynock
106 S Norris
107 G Jones
108 M Warren
109 T Baker
110 G Shinton
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Cobra RC
Stourbridge RC
Telford Harriers
Stafford Harriers
Stafford Harriers
Cobra RC

Telford Harriers
Stourbridge RC
Aldridge RC

Peel Road Runners
Stafford Harriers
Aldridge RC

Sneyd Striders
Stourbridge RC
Lichfield RC

Cobra RC

Peel Road Runners
Lichfield RC
Stafford Harriers
Sneyd Striders
Cobra RC

Lichfield RC
Telford Harriers
Sneyd Striders
Telford Harriers
Bournville Harriers
Sneyd Striders
Cobra RC

Stafford Harriers
Sneyd Striders
Stafford Harriers
Cobra RC

Cobra RC

Peel Road Runners
Bournville Harriers
Telford Harriers
Black Country Tri
Amazing Feet RC
Aldridge RC
Stafford Harriers
Telford Harriers
Stafford Harriers
Oak Park Pacers
Stafford Harriers
Peel Road Runners
Bournville Harriers
Amazing Feet RC
Aldridge RC
Bournville Harriers
Aldridge RC

Peel Road Runners
Bournville Harriers
Peel Road Runners
Cobra RC

Amazing Feet RC
Stafford Harriers
Black Country Tri
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53.2

53.2
53.24
53.34
53.49
53.55
53.57
54.02
54.24
54.28
54.35

54.4
54.56
55.03
55.06
55.13
55.16
55.21
55.21
55.33
55.41
55.46
55.59
56.02
56.06
56.13
56.18
56.24

56.5
56.53
57.03
57.09
57.23
57.32
57.42
58.01
58.06
58.08
58.15
58.22
58.44
59.07
59.25
59.42
59.51
60.08
60.16
60.38
60.43

60.5
60.51
60.53
60.59
61.09
61.39
61.42
61.47



A

P

B
P

111 C Robinson
112 M Perry
113 C Cox

114 M Mosley
115 R Friel

116 J Chapman
117 D Burns
118 S Moss

119 T Doherty
120 B Hall

121 R Canavan
122 D Yates
123 D O'Toole
124 J Grady
125 M Sprason
126 B Roberts
127 D Phillips
128 F Evans
129 L Pulley
130 J Aylmler
131 F Grant
132 M Gwilliam

Teams
os
1 Telford Harriers

2 Oak Park Pacers

3 Stourbridge RC

4 Stafford Harriers

5 Aldridge RC
6 Bournville
7 Peel RR

8 Black Country Tri

9 Sneyd Striders
10 Cobra RC

11 Amazing Feet RC
12 Massey Ferguson

Lichfield RC
Droitwich AC
Alvis RC

Teams
0s
1 Telford Harriers
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Peel Road Runners
Cobra RC
Lichfield RC
Aldridge RC
Telford Harriers
Peel Road Runners
Massey Ferguson
Stourbridge RC
Bournville Harriers
Massey Ferguson
Amazing Feet RC
Oak Park Pacers
Stourbridge RC
Massey Ferguson
Telford Harriers
Bournville Harriers
Massey Ferguson
Stafford Harriers
Amazing Feet RC
Massey Ferguson
Stafford Harriers
Oak Park Pacers

05,07,12,13,18,26
02,04,06,17,20,34
03,08,09,10,31,44
15,23,24,28,29,33
11,14,37,45,62,65
22,25,32,46,50,79
21,30,42,47,63,70
01,36,52,53,90,110
16,48,66,73,77,80
40,54,59,69,74,81

41,43,91,100,108,121

19,39,117,120,124,127

27,68,71,75,113

61.51
61.54
62.48
63.15

63.2
63.32
63.41
63.53
64.12
64.27
64.38
65.01
65.29
66.47
68.16
69.22
69.35
69.53
72.57
73.44
80.15
83.14

81

83
105
152
234
254
273
342
360
387
504
546

NS

Overall
Today Overall Position

562 3rd
500 2nd
389 1st
761
879
1086
1127
1005
1520
1271
1914
2627

1654

AN 0 N N A

10

11
12

Leading athletes

C Nicholl (2 1 2 1) 6
S Forks (3 3 3 6) 15
Aldewkes (4 2 5 4) 15
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